

## PACHET MATERIALE REPARATII

I.D.: 86752461

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 06.09.23 | Coduri CPV | 44423000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.717,94 RON - 6.717,94 RON

---

Descriere: 1. DISC TAIERE 180X3X22.2X24 (11118770) BUC 4 6.53 26.12 2. DISC TAIERE INOX 230X2 D-18792 (11127931) BUC 4 8.34 33.36 3. PANZE BOMFAIER CR - KOMBI 24 AND 14 TPI (11122172) BUC 6 1.04 6.24 4. VASELINA TOTAL LICA 2 400G (11142877) BUC 4 20.48 81.92 5. ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 2.5X350MM (10400421) KG 4.50 28.00 126.00 6. ELECTROZI SUPERBAZ 2.5X350MM (10400415) KG 4.50 45.00 202.50 7. SURUB M16X70 HEXAG.ZA/ 3251GR (11151966) BUC 70 1.18 82.60 8. SURUB M14X80 HEXAG.ZA/ 5348GR (11151978) BUC 70 0.89 62.23 9. KP4 ROB SFERA LEVIER FF 1 1/4" (10813441) BUC 50 42.35 2117.50 10. SUR CAP HEX ZN ALB 933-8,8 M12X70 1750G (11178220) BUC 70 2.88 201.74 11. PIULITA HEXAGONALA 934-8 M16 714G (11146834) BUC 70 1.18 82.32 12. PIULITA HEXAGONALA 934-8 M14 1068G (11146833) BUC 70 0.88 61.60 13. BUTELIE DE GAZ (11120079) BUC 3 5.84 17.52 14. PIULITA HEXAGONALA 934-8 M12 1478G (11146832) BUC 70 0.61 42.63 15. KFP6 ROB SFERA LEVIER PN 30 FI-FI 2" (10822479) BUC 7 90.75 635.25 16. OLANDEZ ZN 1 1/2" FI GEBO (10812248) BUC 2 25.00 50.00 17. OLANDEZ ZN 1 1/4" FI GEBO (10812919) BUC 30 18.00 540.00 18. OLANDEZ ZN 1 1/4" FE GEBO (10811760) BUC 30 25.00 750.00 19. OLANDEZ ZN 1" FE GEBO (10811759) BUC 2 13.00 26.00 20. GARNITURA CLINGHERIT 3/4" (10 BUC) (10821007) BUC 10 0.41 4.10 21. GARNITURA CLINGHERIT 1" (10 BUC) (10821008) BUC 10 0.49 4.90 22. GARNITURA CLINGHERIT 1 1/4" (10808061) BUC 130 0.51 66.30 23. GARNITURA CLINGHERIT 1 1/2" (10821012) BUC 30 0.74 22.20 24. GARNITURA CLINGHERIT 2" (10821013)

---